KLASIFIKACIJA

Grupé

Klasé
Pavadinimas
Gamintojas
Serija

Tipas

EAN

Gamintojo kodas

PARAMETRAI

Lizdas

Lempos galia [W]
Lempos jtampa [V]
Lempos forma

Spalviné temperatira [K]
Sviesos srautas [Im]
Diametras [mm]

Bendras ilgis [mm]

2023, R-lux, 60233

HaloSpherical B22d 240V 42W
Clear

Aukstos jtampos halogeniné lempa

60233

GE HaloSpherical Kogel G45 B22d 240V 42W Helder 630Im
2000u 45x78mm Hoogvolt halogeenlamp

GE’s HaloSpherical range is a direct replacement for regular
incandescent lamps offering a crisp white light. These bulbs
are the environmentally friendly solution for those who prefer
the features and light quality associated with incandescent
bulbs. Last twice as long and consume up to 30% less
electricity than corresponding incandescent lamps. Provide
instant-on, full light output at start-up and lumens are
maintained throughout the life of the product. Unlike some
compact fluorescent products, these lamps are 100% retrofit
with the incandescent lamps they replace. Can be used with
dimming switches. Environmentally friendly with no lead or
mercury.

Lempos

Aukstos jtampos halogeninés lempos
HaloSpherical B22d 240V 42W Clear
GE

GE Halogen

HaloSpherical

0043168765497

76549

B22d

42

240 - 240
Kita

2900

630

45

78
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Energetinio efektyvumo klasé
Energijos sgnaudos 1000 h [kWh]
Versija

Vidutinis tarnavimo laikas [h]
Susuktas stiklas

UV spinduliy apsauga

2023, R-lux, 60233

D

42
Skaidri
2000
Ne

Ne
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